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23
24
25
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First Name

Nathan
Clovis
Cédric
Amir
Olivier
Antoine
Zachary
Eloi
Michaél
Antoine
Maxence
Simon
Julianne
Zeckiel
Laurier
Justin
Jean
Arno
Jaimie
loan
Lucas

Matéo
Etienne
Yanis
Alex
Philippe
Mathis
Abdollah
Léo
Ludwig

Last Name
Bédard
Boulianne
Garand
Lavasani
Hamel
Champagne
Charest
Larouche
Bruneau
Luppoli-Lavigueur
Lapatrie
Savard
Proulx
Hart
Bourdages
Laberge
Bessone
Montpetit
Vallée
Desrochers

Vincent-Rochette
Chapdelaine
Fortier

Lochon
Turcotte
Pelletier
Jacques

Langlois-Brien
Zamani
Ross
Blanchette

Total

Points To Tournies

Date
2401
816
816
718
590
486
380
359
201
190
179
170
169
158
147
147
136
125
114
104
93

82
71
65
65
60
50
39
28
17

Played
3
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QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC



