

<b>Rank</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Total Points To Date</b>	<b>Tournies Played</b>	<b>Pr.</b>
1	Nathan	Bédard	2401	3	QC
2	Clovis	Boulianne	816	2	QC
3	Cédric	Garand	816	2	QC
4	Amir	Lavasani	718	2	QC
5	Olivier	Hamel	590	1	QC
6	Antoine	Champagne	486	2	QC
7	Zachary	Charest	380	1	QC
8	Éloi	Larouche	359	1	QC
9	Michaël	Bruneau	201	1	QC
10	Antoine	Luppoli-Lavigueur	190	1	QC
11	Maxence	Lapatrie	179	1	QC
12	Simon	Savard	170	1	QC
13	Julianne	Proulx	169	1	QC
14	Zeckiel	Hart	158	1	QC
15	Laurier	Bourdages	147	1	QC
16	Justin	Laberge	147	1	QC
17	Jean	Bessone	136	1	QC
18	Arno	Montpetit	125	1	QC
19	Jaimie	Vallée	114	1	QC
20	Ioan	Desrochers	104	1	QC
21	Lucas	Vincent-Rochette Chapdelaine	93	1	QC
22	Matéo	Fortier	82	1	QC
23	Étienne	Lochon	71	1	QC
24	Yanis	Turcotte	65	1	QC
25	Alex	Pelletier	65	1	QC
26	Philippe	Jacques	60	1	QC
27	Mathis	Langlois-Brien	50	1	QC
28	Abdollah	Zamani	39	1	QC
29	Léo	Ross	28	1	QC
30	Ludwig	Blanchette	17	1	QC